Machine Parts Drawing and Parfs List VL-50-ALL

AR E: Ver B

231
25 Connect to sensor
13 14 19 _
12 15 - Q 28 Suction pipe assembly Assembly 1
T ' 1_6 N 27 |YW80083800200 Quick air pipe connector APL8-3/8 | Assembly 1
10 =5 B B @O n 26 | YR60805000000 Air pipe #8x#5x2m PU 1
9 E:?i E:i:i ° ] [ ~ 25 Filter control assembly Assembly 1
) B 24 | YW61041200000 Inner hex. screw Mex12 | 6.8 2
8 k<] ,
] [xx] - 23 Sensor fixed block SUS201
7 O ] H 22 |YE15002000000 Sensor KI0020-BBOA * Assembly 1
° Comnect to 21 Filter fixed sheet Suiﬁr";'a'::)' or 1
5 A ' ' i 20 Fixed screw SUS202 | 1
L R 22 ] ] 19 | YW06063200000 | Cross handle M6x32 Assendly | 1
3 17 23 — 18 Base assembly SIS201 1
2 . 18 2k 1! 26 | 17 | YW61061600000 Inner hex. screw Méx16 6.8 8
1 16 | YW61041200000 Inner hex. screw M4x12 6.8 2
28 | | 27 15 Pressing block PVF 1
N\ | 14 1YW66000300000 External retaining ring 3 * [65Mn 2
w ~1 13 Handle SUS201 | 1
o o 12 | YR50956000000 Filter ADC27 * Assembly 1
= " Upper flange 6061 1
10 Inlet port SUS201 1
9 Fender plate SUS201 1
120 8 |YR20487100000 0 type seal ring @48.7x1.8 # Rubber 2
* Parfs that may be damaged; = Parts that may easily be damaged, 7 Middle flange 6061 1
which are recommended fo back up; Please confirm the manual version 6 Flange connecting screw SUS201 L
number before purchasing spare parts, so as fo ensure that the version 5 Glass pipe Tenpered glass| 1
number of spare parts is consistent with the real objects. L Flange connecting rod 6061 8
a. Throughput 40kg/hr (Material bulk density: 0.8kg/L); 3 | YR10524400000 Glass pipe fastener #52«8hkx5  |Red silica gel | 2
b. Power supply: 1phase, 230VAC, 50Hz; 2 Glass pipe lower flange 6061 1
C. High compressed air pressure is 6“8kgf/cm2; 1 | YE20437300000 0 type seal ring $43.7x3.55 * | Rubber 2
No. Material number Name Mat. Num. Remarks
5 BE R VL-50 5 il | 17 (BE|
VL-50-ALL
it ] IEEE AR = @ |MR | &4
Bt * SHIN] &orrnannaraa REZK
=30, ERH EdE ERA B | ®H H # - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 434 &




Machine Parts Drawing and Parts List VL-100-ALL

AR E: Ver B

160 1M
17\ | 18 | 2317
16 \E_[:I_p 22 Connect to sensor
15 =
% % - 25 Suction pipe assembly Assembly 1
3 24 |YW80083800200 Quick air pipe connector APL8-3/8 Assembly 1
L 23 | YR60805000000 Air pipe #8x@5x2m PU 1
22 Filter control bly Assembly 1
Connect to Connect To 21 [YW61041200000 Inner hex. screw M4x12 6.8 2
~ i valve Dower 20 Sensor fixed block SUS201 1
= 1 \ 19 | YE15002000000 Sensor KI0020-BBOA + Assembly 1
18 Fixed screw SUS202 1
—— 17 1YW06063200000 Cross handle M6x32+ Assembly 1
16 [ YW66000300000 External retaining ring 3 * 65Mn 2
15 Pressing block PVF 1
- 14 Filter fixed sheet susavitierer | 1
19 N . : 13 | YR50149800000 Filter ADC27 # Assembly 1
20 Iﬁ' 12 | YR10141000000 Hopper fastener @1L0x3100x2 * | Rubber 1
21 " Fender plate SUS201 1
] 10 Hopper assembly SUS201 1
9 |YR20375300000 0 type seal ring $43.7x3.55 * Rubber 2
8 Glass pipe upper flange 6061 1
. - 7 Glass pipe Tempered glass 1
* Earfs that may be damaged; ** Parts that may easily be damage'd, A=A g Flange comecfing od 061 L
which are recommended to back up; Please confirm the manual version —
number before purchasing spare parts, so as to ensure that the version > |YR10524400000 Gass pipe fastener 957PLid Redsiicagel | 2
number of spare parts is consistent with the real objects. - 4 Glass pipe lower flange 6061 !
a. Throughput 40kg/hr (Material bulk density: 0.8kg/L); < 3 | YW60061600100 Inner hex. screw M6x16 638 8
b. Power supply: 1phase, 230VAC, 50Hz; ° ° 2 | YR20437300000 0 type seal ring #43.7x3.55 Rubber 2
(. High compressed air pressure is 6~8kgf/cm’; 120 1 Base assembly SUS201 1
No. Material number Name Mat, Num. Remarks
HE 85 R VL-100 5 ol | 18 |HE|
VL-100-ALL
"t ¥ EEZSERA =& |Hk| 4%
L% * SHINJ &5 ereasssnea REZL
i, ERH E¥E ERA Bl | %8 H # Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 43 &




Machine Parts Drawing and Parts List VL-120-ALL

NEMAE: Ver.C

30 |YR60805001000 Air pipe ®8x3m PU 1
~ 29 Filter contral assembly Assembly 1
:E‘j 28 | YW06063200000 Cross handle M6x32+ Assembly 1
10 N 21 Fixed screw SUS202 1
9 % 12 26 | YW69365100000 External retaining ring 3 # 65Mn 2
‘ 25 Pressing block PVF 1
8 24 Filter fixed sheet SUS2itor 1
1 23 | YR50149800000 Filter ADC20 « Assembly 1
6 13 22 Hopper cover assemhly Assembly 1
s 21 Filter screen SUS201 1
14 >
5 — 20 Hopper fastener Rubber 1
L i 19 [YR20000200100 Stainless steel stamping clamp sealing ring 2* #| Rubber 1
[~ 1_6 18 |YW07000200300 Stainless steel stamping clamp 2" * 1
3 T 17 17 Glass pipe upper flange YL112 1
2 » _— 18 16 | YE15002000000 Sensor KI0020-BBOA Assembly 1
15 Sensor fixed block SUS201 1
1 19 14 Sensor fixed base SPC(C2.5 1
13 | YW68004500000 Slotted concave end lock screw Mbxs | 4.8 2
~1 12 Inlet pipe Assembly 1
1 Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
10 [YW02003000400 Adjustable snap hook * Assembly 3
* Rarfs that may be damaged; ** Parts that may easily be damage.d, i 9 |YRL0000600300 Snap haok washer * Plastics 3
0 e et e e e, B e [ — T
. . ! . T | YW64040700100 Lock nut M&x0.7 0k 10
number of spare parts is consistent with the real objects. . \>}\
a. Throughput 80kg/hr (Material bulk density: 0.8kg/L): < 6 Storage hopper posently | 1
b. Power supply: 1phase, 230VAC, 50Hz; X < > Glass pipe Temperedglass | 1
(. High compressed air pressure is 6~8kgf/cm’; S 3 b Flange connecting rod 4z35A 3
— 3 [YR10000300000 Glass pipe fastener White silica gel | 2
32 Suction pipe assembly Assembly 1 2 | YW64006000100 Hexagon cap nut M6-A2-70 SUsS 6
31 | YW80083800200 Quick air pipe connector APL8-3/8| Assembly 1 1 Glass pipe lower flange YL12 1
No. Material number Name Mat. Num. | Remarks No. Material number Name Mat. Num. Remarks
HE i A y20 B Wt | 1o [E|
it W EEZ A VoA =TI
L%l * SHIN f=enansnnea FHEX
fe | RAN | ERE | EAA | BW |wh T - Shini Plastcs Technologes. . [ 3117




	VL-50
	VL-100
	VL-120

